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Lot

20
Auction

12th December 2024

Vacant Possession Status

Available

Sector

Office, Leisure Auction Venue

Live Streamed Auction

Two substantial buildings totalling 88,794 sq ft with a central courtyard on
a total site of approximately 0.47 acres

Schoolhill was previously a student Union with retail and residential uses
and the Clarke Building was a former educational facility

Close to Aberdeen’s main retail shopping centres and Marischal Square
the new office and leisure location

Previous planning consent granted for conversion to 255 bed boutique
hotel - see Aberdeen City Council planning portal for further information

Alternative uses include Student Accommodation, BTR, Affordable
Housing and Residential (subject to consents)

The Schoolhill building is Grade B listed and overlooks Aberdeen Art
Gallery, His Majesty’s Theatre and Union Terrace Gardens

Miles 67 miles north-east of Dundee

Roads A90, A96

Rail Aberdeen Railway Station (Mainline and ScotRail) (0.5 miles
west)

Air Aberdeen International Airport (6.5 miles west)

Location

Situation

Aberdeen is Scotland’s third largest city with a population of 220,000 and a
regional catchment of 500,000. The city is globally recognised as the Energy
Capital of Europe. The city is an internationally recognised business
destination with excellent academic and research capabilities The city benefits
from two highly regarded Universities. The properties are located to the north of
Union Street on Schoolhill, a street that runs west to east between The two
elements of the Bon Accord Shopping Centre. 

Tenure

Heritable.

Property Information

Description

The Schoolhill building comprises a substantial 4 storey building benefitting from
lift access to all levels.

The Clarke Building is arranged over basement, ground and five upper levels.

The buildings are situated in city centre zone which benefits from Aberdeen City
Council’s Affordable Housing Waiver and is opposite the city centre’s first Build
to Rent development.

VAT

VAT is applicable to this lot.

Planning

Conditional Planning Permission was granted in 2015 for change of use of the
buildings to create a 255-bed boutique hotel with restaurant, bar, function suite,
meet space and gym. Full details of the historic permission can be found on
Aberdeen City Council’s planning portal reference 150513. Halliday Fraser
Munro have undertaken a high level feasibility study which can be made available
to interested parties

DISCLAIMER
These particulars are for your convenience only. They do not form part of the contract and should not be relied upon. Please refer to the Acuitus website for the full terms and conditions of sale, details of the auction and any update and changes in guide price.
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Tenancy & Accommodation

Address Floor Use Floor Areas
Approx sq m

Floor Areas
Approx sq ft

Possession

The Clarke Building Basement
Ground
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth

Office 1,103.00
996.00

1,014.00
1,014.00
1,014.00
1,014.00

695.00

(11,871)
(10,719)
(10,911)
(10,911)
(10,911)
(10,911)
(7,487)

VACANT POSSESSION

Student Union Building Basement
Ground 
First
Second
Attic

Office 297.00
287.00
284.00
293.00
239.00

(3,195)
(3,088)
(3,062)
(3,153)
(2,575)

VACANT POSSESSION

Total   8,250.00 (88,794)  
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Acuitus

Mhairi Archibald
+44 (0)7718 899 341
Mhairi.archibald@acuitus.co.uk

Jon Skerry
+44 (0)20 7034 4863
+44 (0)7736 300 594
jon.skerry@acuitus.co.uk

Seller's Solicitors

Addleshaw Goddard LLP
Exchange Tower, 19 Canning St,
Edinburgh
EH3 8EH

Paul Ewing
+44 (0)131 222 9454
Paul.Ewing@addleshawgoddard.com

Associate Auctioneers

CBRE Limited
1MSq, Marischal Square Broad Street
Aberdeen
AB10 1BL

Dominic Millar
+44 (0) 1224 219000
M +44 0783 3402 389
Dominic.Millar@cbre.com

Contacts

Misrepresentation Act
Acuitus Limited, for themselves and for the vendors of this property, whose agents they are, give notice that
(i) the particulars and any further information communicated by any means to potential purchasers of the property described in the particulars, or their advisers, in connection with the possible sale of the property are provided solely for the purpose of assisting potential
purchasers in deciding whether they wish to proceed with further investigation of the property and do not constitute either the whole or any part of an invitation, offer or contract for sale of the property;
(ii) all descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permissions for use and occupation and other details are given in good faith and are believed to be correct as at the date of the particulars (or the date of the relevant information if earlier). However,
potential purchasers are not entitled to rely on them as statements or representations of fact but should satisfy themselves by searches, enquiries, surveys and inspections or otherwise with regard to the accuracy of such details. No responsibility or liability is or will be
accepted by Acuitus Limited, the vendor(s) of the property or any of their respective subsidiaries, affiliates, directors, officers, representatives, employees, advisors, or agents for any loss or damage suffered by any party, resulting from reliance on the particulars or any
other information communicated by any means to that party, or its advisers, in connection with the possible sale of the property.
No person in the employment of Acuitus Limited or the vendor(s) has authority to make or give any representation or warranty, express or implied, in relation to the property. References to Acuitus Limited include any joint agents acting with Acuitus Limited.
2024
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